
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:11 AM, Thu, Jan 22
896 Sharika Ramp, Mayertport, CA, 08667 | (demo) Hai Kub  | 814.512.0850 x5765
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Luke Murray
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:55 AM, Thu, Jan 22
670 Wilber Path, North Marilustad, CA, 09689-2975 | (demo) Myrtice Parisian  | 932.555.5127
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shannon Will
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:33 AM, Thu, Jan 22
61671 Dot Stream, Modestofort, CA, 22250-1550 | (demo) Myrtice Parisian  | 932.555.5127
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Stacey Prosacco
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Wood Fence - Install"]
Lawn size: 2890

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:32 PM, Thu, Jan 22
8397 Koch Cape, East Felixville, CA, 72351 | (demo) Francesco Hermann  | 1-374-550-0455 x7455
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Brian Kihn
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]
Lawn size: 2131

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:20 PM, Thu, Jan 22
896 Sharika Ramp, Mayertport, CA, 08667 | (demo) Hai Kub  | 814.512.0850 x5765
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shannon Will
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


